

Achizitie materiale

I.D.: 47163916

Data publicarii	11.06.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.089,89 RON - 2.089,89 RON

Descriere: DENUMIRE - UM - CANT - PU - VAL SARMA 2.5NG - KG - 16,3 - 4,958 - 80,82 SARMA 2.5 ZN - KG - 3,5 - 5,4622 - 19,12 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20ML - BUC - 7 - 2,521 - 17,65 CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 - M - 40 - 3,6134 - 144,54 MATURA MIRELAFARA COADA - BUC - 2 - 6,3025 - 12,61 MATURA SORG CALITATE - buc - 3 - 13,4454 - 40,34 GALEATA STORCATOR ROTI - BUC - 3 - 12,605 - 37,82 REZERVA MOP EC. - buc - 5 - 4,6218 - 23,11 COADA LEMN - BUC - 2 - 8,4034 - 16,81 HARTIE IGIENICA 8+2 ROLE - BAX - 3 - 6,7227 - 20,17 HARTIE IGIENICA DELUX PIERSCICA - buc - 1 - 13,4454 - 13,45 PROSOAPE CEL 2STR 40M - buc - 4 - 8,4034 - 33,61 REZERVA MOP BUMBAC - buc - 1 - 3,7815 - 3,78 CLIN GEAM - buc - 2 - 5,4622 - 10,92 TRIUMF DEGRESANT UNIVERSAL - BUC - 1 - 10,5042 - 10,5 MANUSI CU ATA - BUC - 1 - 17,6471 - 17,65 PROSOAPE HARTIE - buc - 3 - 2,521 - 7,56 TEU 16 FE - BUC - 1 - 8,4034 - 8,4 NIPLU 1/2 ALAMA - buc - 1 - 2,521 - 2,52 MUFA 1/2 NEAGRA - buc - 1 - 1,6807 - 1,68 PIULITE AUTO M10 - MIIBU - 0,01 - 285,7143 - 2,86 SAIBE GROWER M10 - MIIBU - 0,01 - 55,4622 - 0,55 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL M 10*60 - SUTE - 0,1 - 75,6303 - 7,56 HARTIE IGIENICA DELUX PIERSCICA - buc - 1 - 13,4454 - 13,45 PROSOP BUCATARIE DARIA 2ROLE - SET - 3 - 2,9412 - 8,82 SAPUN LICHID 0.5L - buc - 1 - 4,2017 - 4,2 IGIENOL DEZINFECTANT - buc - 2 - 16,8067 - 33,61 MANER PILA - buc - 1 - 1,6807 - 1,68 PILA DRUJBA STIHL - buc - 1 - 7,563 - 7,56 CHEIE DRUJBA - buc - 1 - 4,2017 - 4,2 ULEI VERDE 1 L - buc - 1 - 23,5294 - 23,53 LANT HQ 1.5*325*32D - bu c - 1 - 63,8655 -
